DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

T St Bosen, Yllon, BU LY 8 l!ﬂ!mm“ Wemnr WEVE S

Lvma‘ow ITITAR MMH s p———-
(A UNIT OF VEDIC AND

>

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR BATCH 2019-20 FOR SEPTEMBER 2023

Date Day | Time Lectures Faculty
01/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM Discuss the National Anaemia Control Program Dr. Avinash Singh
Discuss the etiology classification pathogenesis and ; e
s isiauine Ly chmcal features of Haemophilia in children RS
05/09/2023 Tuesday 2-4PM Tutorial - X-Ray , Pathology , Instruments it T1war12 & Uniit JR-
Discuss the Etiology , Clinical presentation and Dr. Strgh Bhswn,
08/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM management of Acute Lymphoblastlc Leukaemia in o .
Komal
Children ;
09/09/2023 | Saturday 12-1py | Diseuss the Etiology , Clinical presentation and [ | ' Pandey
management of Lymphoma in Children
Discuss the Cause of Thrombocytopema in Children :
15/09/2023 Friday ‘8-9AM Describe the C/F and MX of Idiopathic Dr. Siddharth Narain
Thrombocytopenic Purpura (ITP) .
Discuss the etiopathogenesis , C/F , comphcatlons
16/09/2023 Saturday 12-1IPM | management and prevention of Meningitis in | Dr. Saksham Srivastava
: Children
19/09/2023 Tuesday . 2-4PM | Tutorial - X-Ray, Pathology , Instruments Dr. 3 T1war12 & LB v
22/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM Interpret CBC, LFT Dr. Avinash Singh
Discuss the Indications for Haemoglobin S
23/09/2023 ‘Saturday 12-1PM electrophoresis and Interpret Report : Dr. 8. Tiwari
. : ; : Dr. Singh Bhawna
29/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM Perform and Interpret Peripheral Smear Kol
30/09/2023 Saturday 12-1py | Enumerate the referral criteria for homological Dr. Siddharth Narain
Conditions
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